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Trail delle Ferriere 2015

Data : 21-04-15 alle ore 7:13

COGNOME
(M) ROSA

(M) REA

(M) CRETARO
(M) MANSI

(M) PALMIERI
(M) FUSCO

(M) TOLINO

(M) RUOCCO
(M) VILLANI

(M) ERRICHIELLO
(M) NORVELLO
(M) GIORDANO
(M) PALOMBARO
(M) LUCE

(M) AMENDOLA
(M) VOLPE

(M) IOVIENO
(M) GIACOMINI
(M) GENTILE
(M) SCHIRINZI
(M) BARONE
(M) RUGGIERO
(M) TOMEI

(M) FILPI

(M) RAGONESE
(M) ESPOSITO
(M) GARGIULO
(M) MARESCA
(M) PIERLUIGI
(M) NACLERIO
(M) MOLITERNI
(M) DI ROSA
(M) MARESCA
(M) LAMBERTI
(M) MENNELLA
(M) ALTAMURA
(M) FUSCO

(M) CARBONARA
(M) GIUGLIANO
(M) TESTA

(M) GIAMUNDO
(M) FARIELLO
(M) VITALE

(M) CUCCARO
(M) MONTELLA

NOME
STEFANO
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
LEONARDO
DANILO
FABIO
GIOVANNI
GIULIANO
MARIO
DOMENICO
ALFREDO
GIOVANNI
FRANCESCO
EMILIO
CARMINE
MICHELE
LUIGI
ALESSANDRO
GIUSEPPE
LUCIANO
GIANNI
ANDREA
DANILO
SILVIO
SALVATORE
PIETRO
CARMINE
LUIGI
GIANNI
SALVATORE
GIUSEPPE
ANTONIO
ANDREA
CARMINE
PAOLO
SEAN
ANTONIO
GABRIELE
MARCELLO
GIOVANNI
ANGELO ANTONIO
CAMILLO
EMANUELE
GIOVANNI
ELIO

PETT.
70
69
49
168
64
111
179
218
224
86
175
203
65
243
43
138
54
52
51
129
142
127
133
110
68
157
114
120
124
172
93
84
246
164
283
98
88
101
89
71
160
234
73
81
249

Classifica Generale

TEMPO
1:29:25
1:32:23
1:32:29
1:32:48
1:36:3

1:37:8

1:37:31
1:37:55
1:39:16
1:39:27
1:39:29
1:39:50
1:40:53
1:41:22
1:42:13
1:42:22
1:43:57
1:44:8

1:44:18
1:44:22
1:46:5

1:46:13
1:46:33
1:46:42
1:47:4

1:47:34
1:47:39
1:47:56
1:48:9

1:48:24
1:50:45
1:50:49
1:50:55
1:51:26
1:52:12
1:52:15
1:53:3

1:53:13
1:53:17
1:53:19
1:54:1

1:54:27
1:55:12
1:56:31
1:56:41

CAT.

M30
M30
M30
M45
M30
M40
M45
M50
M50
M35
M45
M50
M30
M55
M30
M40
M30
M30
M30
M40
M45
M40
M40
M40
M30
M45
M40
M40
M40
M45
M35
M35
M55
M45
M30
M40
M35
M40
M35
M30
M45
M55
M30
M35
M55

SOCIETA'

LIBERO

G S A CAI SORA

ERNICA RUNNING

ASD MOVICOAST

ASD ATLETICA AGROPOLI CILENTO
ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ISAURA VALLE DELL IRNO
AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
MOV SPORT B LONGO
MONTEMILETTO TEAM RUNNERS
LETS RUN FOR SOLIDARTY
ISAURA VALLE IRNO
MOVICOAST SPORT E TURISMO
ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ASD AEQUA TRAILRUNNING
LIBERO

ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
SDS LAQUILA

ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
LET S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY
A.S.D. ATLETICA AGROPOLI
A.S.D ETNATRAIL

AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING

LET S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY
42K SALERNO

GRAVINA FESTINA LENTE
POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE
ASD MOV B LONGO

TEAM ANIMATRAIL

LIBERO

NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
NAPOLI SPORT EVENTS
TEAM RUNNERS GRUMESE
ANGRI RUNNER CLUB

ASD LE TARTARUGHE

A.S.D POL FOLGORE NOCERA INF
ASD MOVICOAST

LIBERO COSTIERA

LIBERO



46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

(M) CHIAVAROLI
(M) CANALI

(M) D ERRICO
(M) FUSCO

(M) SESSA

(M) CAPONE

(M) POLCE

(M) D ANNA

(M) PALOMBA
(M) PETRONE
(M) D AMBROSIO
(M) IANNARILLI
(M) MANNA

(M) CARBONE
(M) coLuccl
(M) CASOLA

(M) CROCINI

(M) DE FEO

(M) PUNZI

(M) AMATRUDA
(F) DELFINE

(M) CERUOLO
(M) CHIERCHIA
(M) FUSCO

(M) FESTA

(M) FARANDA
(M) GUEY

(F) TESTARMATA
(M) DEBENEDICTIC
(M) DE COLA
(M) MIRAMARE
(M) D AURIA

(M) ANDRIEU
(M) MENNELLA
(M) STARACE
(M) NOCE

(M) PAOLILLO
(M) LIGUORI

(M) TROMBETTA
(M) AMBROSIO
(M) CASTELLO
(M) MARINO

(M) DEL PEZZO
(F) NUNZIATO
(M) MANSI

(M) INGLESE

(M) LAUDANO
(M) BONFRISCO
(M) SCOGNAMIGLIO
(M) GUIDA

FABIO
ROBERTO
GIUSEPPE
VINCENZO
GIULIO
ALFONSO
PIERLUIGI
ALFREDO
GIOVANNI
MICHELE
DONATO
ENRICO
MATTEO
MICHELE
ONOFRIO
LUCA
SAMUELE
VINCENZO
SERGIO
GENNARO
EMMA
ANTONIO
CATELLO
MARCO
ANGELO MICHELE
RICARDO
SYLVAIN
MARTINA
MICHELE
MARCELLO
SIMONE
DARIO
OLIVIER
ALESSANDRO
CARLO
ANTONIO
VINCENZO
ALBERTO
DAVIDE
GIUSEPPE
GERMANO
ANGELO
ANTONIO
IMMA
ANTONIO
VINCENZO
TOMMASO
SABATINO
VINCENZO
RAFFAELE

105
146
106
263
269
48

216
278
284
123
191
53

245
279
190
148
80

261
217
140
19

187
149
112
201
233
90

194
107
62

153
44

92

130
267
94

166
135
180
104
212
229

277
239
209
7

252
238

1:56:50
1:58:52
1:58:57
1:59:42
1:59:50
2:0:23
2:0:25
2:0:32
2:0:40
2:1:7
2:1:10
2:1:27
2:2:12
2:2:24
2:3:6
2:3:30
2:4:23
2:4:29
2:4:45
2:5:25
2:5:28
2:5:36
2:5:46
2:8:1
2:8:25
2:8:30
2:8:44
2:9:20
2:9:46
2:9:55
2:10:12
2:10:19
2:10:24
2:11:23
2:11:30
2:11:37
2:11:41
2:11:47
2:11:53
2:12:2
2:12:38
2:13:13
2:13:32
2:13:34
2:13:42
2:14:36
2:14:40
2:14:48
2:15:9
2:15:12

M40
M45
M40
M60
M60
M30
M50
M50
M50
M40
M50
M30
M55
M35
M50
M45
M35
M60
M50
M45
F40

M50
M45
M40
M50
M55
M35
F30

M50
M40
M30
M45
M30
M35
M40
M60
M35
M45
M40
M50
M40
M50
M55
F30

M50
M55
M50
M35
M55
M55

PODISTI FRENTANI
PODISTICA AMATORI MOROLO
TEAM RUNNERS GRUMESE
ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ISAURA VALLE DELL IRNO
AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
RUNNERS SULMONA

CORRI PER GAIA
PAENINSULA

CAVA PICENTINI

ANGRI RUNNER CLUB
LIBERO

42 K SALERNO

CORRI PER GAIA

ATL CASTELLANA FREE DOCS
AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
PODISTICA IL CAMPINO
NAPOLI 1000 EVENTI ARL
TEAM ANIMATRAIL

AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
A.S.D. NADIR ON THE ROAD
MARATHON CLUB IRPINO
ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
PODISTI ALTO SANNIO

POD VALLE CAUDINA
OLIMPIC MARINA

TIBUR ECOTRAIL

GRAVINA FESTINA LENTE
A.S.D. AEQUA TRAIL RUNNNING
ASD TEAM BIFULCO

ASD LA CORSA

ALSTOM LA ROCHELLE
LIBERO COSTIERA

ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ASD ERNICA RUNNING
TEAM ANIMATRAIL
CANOTTIERI IRNO SALERNO
C S CAISORA

COLLANA MARATHON
LIBERO COSTIERA

ASD ATL AGROPOLI

ANGRI RUNNER CLUB
LIBERO

LIBERO

ASD PLUS ULTRA

C.S..

ATLETICA AGROPOLI

ASD PARKS TRAIL

ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING



96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

(F) PATELLA

(M) BOCCARDI
(M) AVITABILE
(M) NAPPA

(F) APICELLA

(F) CANNUCCIA
(M) D AURIA

(M) MASCIANDARA
(M) ESPOSITO
(M) MARINO

(M) IULIANO

(M) ACAMPORA
(M) PARLATO

(M) RUFRANO
(M) PAGLIARO
(M) CASTELLANO
(M) SAPIO

(M) GRAGNANIELLO
(F) PIZZOFERRO
(M) DONNARUMMA
(M) CERRONE
(M) SPINOSA

(M) ESPOSITO
(M) VITALE

(M) DELLA PORTA
(M) LANGELLA
(M) LAZZARINI
(M) TORNATORE
(M) TONINO

(M) PROTO

(F) FORNARI

(M) FUSCO

(M) LUONGO

(M) MEMOLI

(M) FERRARA

(M) SIEPI

(M) ZIVERI

(M) LETTERA

(M) LOMBARDI
(M) TOMASSI

(M) PISANI

(M) GORRASI

(M) GIAMUNDO
(M) CERCIELLO
(M) STELLACCI
(M) LANGELLA
(M) LANDI

(M) DUGO

(M) ESPOSITO
(M) D ANGELO

CECILIA
VINCENZO
MASSIMO
GIUSEPPE
ROSA
MARIA TERESA
VINCENZO
EUSTACHIO
GIUSEPPE
ANTONIO
VINCENZO
FELICE
RAFFAELE
GERARDO
MARIO
MARCO
GIOVANNI
ANTIMO
EMANUELA
ANTONIO
PAOLO
GIACOMO
CHRISTIAN
GIOVANNI
GENNARO
LUIGI
MAURO
LORENZO
MARK
LUCIANO
ANTONELLA
GIUSEPPE
GABRIELE
RAFFAELE
ANGELO
ANTONIO
ETELBERTO
GIUSEPPE
LEO

BRUNO
SERGIO
SERGIO
CIRO
VINCENZO
VITO
PASQUALE
COSTANDINO
RICCARDO
ANDREA
DOMENICO

33
47
99
173
24

50

170
197
121
55

97

276
176
63

103
268
264
12

85

186
222
282
137
109
265
210
255
223
290
30

202
211
171
200
177
256
241
242
72

66

116
237
259
131
56

117
231
87

260

2:15:43
2:16:9

2:16:12
2:16:17
2:16:19
2:16:31
2:16:50
2:17:12
2:17:21
2:17:24
2:17:27
2:17:47
2:18:0

2:18:5

2:19:35
2:19:48
2:20:11
2:20:24
2:20:50
2:20:52
2:22:5

2:22:38
2:22:54
2:23:58
2:24:18
2:24:24
2:25:33
2:26:25
2:26:28
2:27:10
2:27:13
2:27:16
2:27:18
2:27:20
2:27:37
2:27:49
2:27:54
2:27:58
2:28:47
2:29:2

2:29:12
2:29:16
2:29:21
2:29:43
2:30:15
2:31:22
2:31:26
2:32:4

2:32:13
2:32:16

F45
M30
M40
M45
F45
F35
M30
M45
M50
M40
M30
M40
M65+
M45
M30
M40
M60
M60
F35
M35
M50
M50
M30
M40
M40
M60
M50
M55
M55
M30
F45
M50
M50
M45
M50
M45
M55
M55
M55
M30
M30
M40
M55
M60
M40
M30
M40
M55
M35
M60

ASD ATLETICA AGROPOLI
RUNNING TEAM S M EVAN
MONTEMILETO TEAM RUNNERS
ASD CLUB NAUTICO GAETA
AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING

TEAM TECNICA

LIBERO

MARATHON CLUB BOSCHESE
NAPOLI NORD MARATHON

ASD REAL CASERTA

A.S.D. BARLETTA SPORTIVA
CAVA PICENTINI

AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING

ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
NAPOLI NORD MARATHON

ASD AEQUATRAILRUNNING
INTERNAYIONAL SECURITY
ASD RUNNING SAVIANO
LIBERO COSTIERA

ANTARES FREE RUNNERS STABIA
MONTEMILETTO TEAM RUNNER
LET S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY
AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING

ASD CAVA PICENTINI

ASD ATELLANA RUNNERS
AMATORI VESUVIO

TEAM ANIMATRAIL

PODIGYM AVELLINO

LIBERO

LIBERO

ATLETICA PALOMBARA

POD ALTO SANNIO

A.S.D. ATELLANA RUNNERS
UISP SALERNO

ANTARES FREE RUNNER STABIA
ASD CAVA PICENTINI

ASD MOV. SPORT. BARTOLO LONGO
ASD ATELLANA RUNNERS

ASD PLUS ULTRA

G S A CAI SORA

LIBERO COSTIERA
IDEATLETICA AURORA

ASD LE TARTARUGHE
AMATORI VESUVIO

ASD GRAVINA LENTE

AMATORI VESUVIO

LIBERO COSTIERA

A.S.D. - ATLETICA CAPUA
LIBERO

MOV SPORT BARTOLO LONGO



146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

(M) DI MAIO

(F) D AVICO

(M) SABETTA
(F) DE FEO

(F) MASTROIACOVO
(M) SIMONELLI
(M) LAMBERTI
(M) ALLOCCA
(M) DE RISO

(M) DE ROSA
(M) LEGGERO
(M) LANDOLFO
(F) SZUKALSKA
(M) TORRE

(M) BIFULCO

(F) PELLICCIOTTA
(M) MAIESE

(F) BORRI

(M) MARCHIGIONE
(M) NATALE

(F) DIOT

(M) BROMURO
(M) ARCIUOLO
(F) SGAMMATO
(M) FERRO

(M) BELARDO
(M) BRUNO

(M) ALBANO

(M) LUCIANI

(M) 1IOVINO

(M) CANCIELLO
(M) CAPOCCIA
(F) GUEY

(M) GIROLAMI
(M) CAMMAROTA
(M) GARABELLO
(M) MIRANDA
(M) DE SOCIO
(M) SPINELLI
(M) GARGIULO
(F) MARESCA
(F) DA SILVA
(M) FEDERICO
(M) CAPONE
(M) SPIEZIA

(M) ESPOSITO
(M) GIUNTATI
(M) IOVIENO

(F) STUPAR

(M) AVELLINO

VINCENZO
ASSUNTA
VIRGILIO
DANIELA
GIUSEPPINA
GIOVANNI
FILIPPO
FIORAVANTE
FRANCESCO
ANGELO
EMILIO
GIUSTINO
AGATA
GIOVANNI
DOMENICO
RAFFAELLA
FRANCESCO
STEFANIA
LUIGI
FRANCESCO
CELINE
FABRIZIO
SALVATORE
AMELIA
GIUSEPPE
MASSIMILIANO
GIOVANNI
DOMENICO
DOMENICO
ROBERTO
MICHELE
PIERO
MELLIE
FILIPPO
GIOVANNI
CARLO
GIUSEPPE
NICOLA
GENNARO
GERARDO
MIRNA

JAEL
LORENZO
FERDINANDO
VITALIANO
VITALIANO
NATALE
ALFONSO
SABINA
LORENZO

83
17
128

31

270
280
226
108
154
240
118
15

134
257
21

288

61
174
20
144
74
40
262
76
100
225
244
162
258
281

204
182
274
266
193
254
115
38

18

199
273
95

198
289
207
14

285

2:32:20
2:32:25
2:32:44
2:33:35
2:33:54
2:34:5
2:34:9
2:34:16
2:35:33
2:36:4
2:36:25
2:36:30
2:36:47
2:37:3
2:38:17
2:38:57
2:39:25
2:42:57
2:43:1
2:44:28
2:44:35
2:44:46
2:45:31
2:46:12
2:46:33
2:47:14
2:47:21
2:47:41
2:48:17
2:48:38
2:48:42
2:49:24
2:51:19
2:51:42
2:52:38
2:55:27
2:55:39
2:55:42
2:55:49
2:57:12
2:57:15
2:57:19
2:57:23
2:57:25
2:57:28
2:57:31
2:57:53
2:58:21
2:58:28
3:0:8

M35
F40
M40
F35
F45
M60
M35
M55
M40
M45
M55
M40
F35
M40
M60
F40
M55
F30
M30
M45
F40
M45
M35
F50
M60
M35
M40
M55
M55
M45
M60
M30
F30
M50
M50
M65+
M60
M50
M55
M40
F50
F40
M50
M65+
M35
M50
M60
M50
F35
M30

MARATHON CLUB STABIA
ASD RUNNING TELESE TERME
POZZUOLI MARATHON

ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
POD AVIS CAMPOBASSO
INTERNATIONAL SECURITY S.
MINORI

ASD RUNNING SAVIANO
LIBERO

NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
ANTARES STABIA

NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
ASD RUNNING SAVIANO
LIBERO

TEGLANUM RUNNING CLUB
LET S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY
ATL AGROPOLI

PODISTICA IL CAMPINO
JOYO OF RUNNING

JOY OF RUNNING

ATLETICA OLIMPIC

UISP ROMA

LIBERTAS ACERRA 88
AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO
ASD ATELLANA RUNNERS
ASD MONTEDORO NOCI

JOY OF RUNNING

ASD PLUS ULTRA

ASD ATELLANA RUNNERS
ASD ATELLANA RUNNERS
CORRIALVITO

OLIMPIC MARINA

IL LAGHETTO

PODISTICA AZZURRA NAPOLI
LIBERAL ATL ROMA

ASD ATLETICA SAN GIUSEPPE
AMATORI LIMOSANO

ASA DETUR NAPOLI
MARATHON CLUB STABIA
MARATHON CLUB STABIA
ASD NAPOLI RUN

RUNNING TELESE TERME
AENEAS RUN

ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING

ATL VELLETRI

XTEAM OLBIA

GSD FIAMME ARGENTO
LIBERO



196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

(M) BIANCO

(M) VECCHIONE
(M) MECCARIELLO
(F) ESPOSITO

(F) APICELLA

(M) LUCARELLI
(M) CASCIELLO
(F) MOCERINO
(M) ARIANNA

(M) ESPOSITO
(M) NUNZIATA
(M) RUSSO

(F) DO ROSARIO
(F) GIALLONARDO
(M) DI PONTE

(M) APRILE

(M) ALFANO

(F) PETRELLA

(F) DELLA QUEVA
(M) DI SALVATORE
(F) ARMANETTI
(F) FALCONE

(M) FERRO

(M) ELISEO

(M) BRANCACCIO
(F) SAVIANO

(M) SAVIANO

(M) COLLO

(M) BARBATO

(F) RUSSO

(F) CAPASSO

(M) FAGNANO
(M) PAROLISI

(M) RUSSO

(M) SORRENTINO
(M) META

(M) CECCARINO
(M) GIUGLIANO
(M) DI FABIO

(M) ISAIA

(M) DE VITO

(M) DI PAOLA

(M) D AMBROSIO
(M) LANGELLA
(F) ROMANO

(M) MANNA

(F) VOLKOVA

(F) FEDERICO
(M) CARRINO

(M) GUARINO

FRANCESCO
GERARDO
PASQUALE
SABRINA
CINZIA
PAOLO
TOMMASO
ANNA
DOMENICO
UMBERTO
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
RENATA
PAOLA
ANTONIO
ALFONSO
GABRIELE
NUNZIA
ORSOLINA
ALVISE
CONCETTA
LUCIA
GIOVANNI
FABRIZIO
GENNARO
ELVIRA
GIUSEPPE
ROSARIO
SIMEONE
GIUSEPPINA
MARISA
FRANCESCO
CIRO
GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCO
ALBERTO
RAFFAELE
ALESSANDRO
PASQUALE
GIOVANNI
RAFFAELE
DOMENICO M
CARLO
VINCENZO
MARIA
FRANCESCO
ELENA
ROBERTA
GIORGIO
GIOVANNI

181
136
247
10

287
60

147
32

227
158
213
250

11
196
141
139
39
27
230
41
37
159
156
143

220
79
75

16

232
214
251
253
248
185
161
291
163
155
195
192
165
23

167
35

29

184
206

3:0:31
3:1:22
3:3:13
3:3:36
3:3:38
3:3:41
3:3:46
3:4:38
3:4:52
3:4:58
3:5:42
3:6:41
3:7:14
3:7:19
3:8:46
3:11:18
3:11:22
3:12:36
3:13:3
3:14:46
3:15:19
3:15:21
3:15:23
3:15:31
3:16:5
3:16:16
3:16:20
3:17:13
3:17:17
3:17:19
3:17:26
3:23:0
3:24:55
3:24:58
3:25:1
3:26:1
3:27:22
3:27:24
3:29:12
3:31:34
3:31:37
3:31:48
3:34:26
3:34:36
3:37:4
3:37:8
3:37:52
3:38:33
3:38:37
3:40:58

M50
M40
M55
F35
F40
M30
M45
F45
M55
M45
M50
M55
F35
F35
M50
M45
M45
F50
F45
M55
F55
F50
M45
M45
M45
F30
M50
M35
M35
F30
F40
M55
M50
M55
M55
M55
M50
M45
M60
M45
M45
M50
M50
M45
F40
M45
F45
F45
M50
M50

JOY OF RUNNING

ASD IRPINIA ITALIA

PODISTICA VALLE CAUDINA
ASD MOVIMENTI

LIBERO

G S CAI SORA

ATLETICA SAN GIUSEPPE

ASD INTERNAZIONAL SECURITY
ASD INTERNAZIONAL SECURITY
ATLETICA AGROPOLI

ASD RUNNING SAVIANO
ATELLANA RUNNERS

COLLANA MARATHON

LET S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY
ASD ATLETICA POD CASTELLINO
MARATHON CLUB STABIA
MARATHON CLUB STABIA
RUNNERS SULMONA
ATLETICA VIS NOVA

ASD PLUS ULTRA

PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO
PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOBASSO
AMATORI LIMOSANO

ASD MOVIMENTI

ASD ATELLANA RUNNERS

ASD ATELLANA RUNNERS

ASD ATELLANA RUNNERS

ASD ATELLANA RUNNERS
ATELLANA RUNNERS

ASD ATELLANA RUNNERS

ASD ATELLANA RUNNERS

ASD MOVIMENTI

ASD ATELLANA RUNNERS

ASD ATELLANA RUNNERS

ASD ATELLANA RUNNERS
ATELLANA RUNNERS

TEAM RUNNERS GRUMESE
ASD TEAM RUNNERS GRUMESE
ATL POD CASTELLINO
MARATHON CLUB STABIA
LIBERO

RUNNING TELESE TERME
ATLETICA SCAFATI

ATLETICA SCAFATI

LIBERO

INTERNATIONAL SECURITY
NAPOLI NORD MARATHON

LET S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY
LET S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY
NAPOLI NORD MARATHON



246
247
248
249
250
251
252

(F) CILLI

(F) D APICE

(M) CRISTOFARO

(F) CITRO

(F) DI FENZA

(M) CANNAVACCIULO
(M) BRANO

ANTONELLA
ROSA
SALVATORE
MARIA
TERESA
MATTEO
PASQUALE

25
26
228
286
28
183
272

3:43:37
3:45:36
3:45:40
3:47:42
3:49:10
3:50:35
3:51:17

F45
F45
M55
F35
F45
M50
M65+

LET S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY
ANTARES FREE RUNNERS STABIA
ATELLANA RUNNERS

LIBERO

NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
ATLETICA SCAFATI

ANTONIANA RUNNERS






